
Sumter County Tax Collector

SumterTaxCollector.com

220 E. McCollum Ave
Bushnell, FL 33513

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.
For questions regarding this bill, email
taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com
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to sign up for e-billing.

Sumter County Tax Collector

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: 
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USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

$556.42

Please Pay

Please Pay $0.00

$0.00

Credit_card

If Received By

If Received By

$124.00

SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD
SUMTER COUNTY

05/30/2019

SWFWMD

2018  PAID REAL ESTATE

2018  PAID REAL ESTATE

1001 1062485

1062485

5.3365
5.5070

0.2955

May 31, 2019

May 31, 2019

38,820

38,820
38,820

18-0133157

124.00

921 CR 539,�SUMTERVILLE,�33585

921 CR 539,�SUMTERVILLE,�33585

$617.30BARBARA  GANDY

207.16

GANDY BARBARA
430 KINGSBURY AVE
SANFORD, FL    32771-8631

GANDY BARBARA
430 KINGSBURY AVE
SANFORD, FL    32771-8631

F044   SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVICES

J13B178

J13B178

11.1390

BLOCKS 59 & 85 SUMTERVILLE & THAT
PORT OF THE N1/2 OF GUAVA ST LYING S OF
AND AD
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

BLOCKS 59 & 85 SUMTERVILLE & THAT
PORT OF THE N1/2 OF GUAVA ST LYING S
OF AND AD
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

11.47

213.7938,820
38,820

38,820 0

0
0

$432.42




